
Uponor Stormwise
Flow regulation chamber Vortex
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Vortex flow regulator

11383531:20       (A3)

H

ID

ID
800
1000
1200

DN

150
100

250

125

300
200

h 1

H                               mm
h1                            mm

D
N

H
ea

d 
m

ax

Q max                        liter/s
Head max                 m

Q max
O

ve
rfl

ow
 le

ve
l

Overflow outlet

Flow direction


	Sheets and Views
	TYPEDRAWING_FLOWREGULATIONCHAMBER_1138353_EN-A3 L Typedrawing EN


